

Ector County ISD
ECISD New Wastewater Improvements
Odessa, TX
August 7, 2014 – 10:00 AM
PSC Project No. 01.1375.13

Contractor	Bid Bond	Addendum No. 1	Base Bid
Kodiak Trenching and Boring, LLC. 223 E College St Grapevine, TX 76051	√	√	\$2,651,157.00
Spiess Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria, CA 93457	√	√	\$3,425,700.00
SmithCo 1010 King Canyon Loop Caballo, NM 87931	√	√	\$3,622,225.00
White Water Construction Co. 6640 Old Mexa Rd Waco, TX 76705	√	√	\$3,632,632.00
CMD Endeavors 1510 N. Zaragosa, Ste.B1 El Paso, TX 79936	√	√	\$4,399,000.00

ECISD Wastewater Improvements
Odessa, TX
PSC PROJECT NO. 01.1375.13
August 7, 2014
10:00 AM

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Kodiak Trenching & Boring, LLC 228 E College Street Grapevine, TX 76051		Spless Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria, CA 93457		SmithCo 1010 King Canyon Loop Cabelton, NM 87031		White Water Construction Co. 6640 Old Meza Rd Waco, TX 76705		CMD Endavors 1510 N. Zaragoza, Ste B1 El Paso, TX 78835	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	L.S.	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00
2.	Trench Safety	44,100	L.F.	\$0.45	\$19,845.00	\$1.00	\$44,100.00	\$1.00	\$44,100.00	\$0.10	\$4,410.00	\$0.50	\$22,050.00
3.	4" PVC DR 18 In Force Main	10,550	L.F.	\$17.15	\$180,932.50	\$26.00	\$274,300.00	\$22.00	\$232,100.00	\$22.00	\$232,100.00	\$31.00	\$327,050.00
4.	6" PVC DR 18 In Force Main	33,550	L.F.	\$20.45	\$686,097.50	\$30.00	\$1,006,500.00	\$24.00	\$805,200.00	\$25.00	\$838,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,174,250.00
5.	4" PVC DR 18 Centalok Force Main in Slick Bore	150	L.F.	\$72.00	\$10,800.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$240.00	\$36,000.00
6.	6" PVC DR 18 Centalok Force Main in Slick Bore	575	L.F.	\$87.00	\$50,025.00	\$100.00	\$57,500.00	\$268.00	\$153,860.00	\$80.00	\$46,000.00	\$250.00	\$143,750.00
7.	Ductile Iron Linings	3.5	Ton	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,750.00
8.	Incor Valve and Box	44,100	L.F.	\$0.06	\$2,226.00	\$1.00	\$44,100.00	\$1.00	\$44,100.00	\$0.25	\$11,025.00	\$0.50	\$22,050.00
9.	4" Gate Valve and Box	7	EA	\$738.00	\$5,166.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$13,300.00
10.	6" Gate Valve and Box	13	EA	\$895.00	\$11,635.00	\$4,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$27,300.00
11.	8" Steel Casing in Bore	420	L.F.	\$107.00	\$44,940.00	\$120.00	\$50,400.00	\$220.00	\$92,400.00	\$200.00	\$84,000.00	\$250.00	\$105,000.00
12.	10" Steel Casing in Bore	1,850	L.F.	\$125.00	\$231,250.00	\$150.00	\$277,500.00	\$225.00	\$416,250.00	\$250.00	\$462,500.00	\$280.00	\$518,000.00
13.	2" Combination Air/Wat Valve and Structure	14	EA	\$3,968.00	\$55,552.00	\$7,500.00	\$105,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$140,000.00
14.	Blow off Valve and Structure	3	EA	\$4,555.00	\$13,665.00	\$8,300.00	\$24,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00
15.	Knox Lift Station (including colic drive, site pad, pumps, controls, electrical generator plugs, fencing, gravity sewer lines, upstream manholes, vaults, and any other additional appurtenances for a complete and working lift station)	1	L.S.	\$377,621.00	\$377,621.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$385,000.00	\$385,000.00	\$467,000.00	\$467,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00
16.	Knox Lift Station (including colic drive, site pad, pumps, controls, electrical generator plugs, fencing, gravity sewer lines, upstream manholes, vaults, bathroom tie in, and any other additional appurtenances for a complete and working lift station)	1	L.S.	\$343,522.00	\$343,522.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$385,000.00	\$385,000.00	\$465,000.00	\$465,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00
17.	Knox Lift Station (including site pad, pumps, controls electrical, generator plugs, fencing, gravity sewer lines, upstream manholes, vaults, and any other additional appurtenances for a complete and working lift station)	1	L.S.	\$430,324.00	\$430,324.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$455,000.00	\$455,000.00	\$541,000.00	\$541,000.00	\$490,000.00	\$490,000.00
18.	2,000. vaults, manholes tie in, fencing, SCADA controls, and trailer mounted generator	1	L.S.	\$83,771.00	\$83,771.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$196,000.00	\$196,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00
19.	Trailer Mounted Generator	1	EA	\$55,526.00	\$55,526.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
20.	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$9,705.00	\$9,705.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
	TOTAL			\$2,651,157.00	\$2,651,157.00	\$3,425,700.00	\$3,425,700.00	\$3,622,225.00	\$3,622,225.00	\$4,652,532.00	\$4,652,532.00	\$4,395,000.00	\$4,395,000.00